
School Calendar 2022-2023

Monday-Tuesday, August 22-23 New Faculty Orientation
Wednesday-Friday, August 24-26 All-School Professional Days
Tuesday, August 30 Student Orientation
Wednesday, August 31 First Day of Classes
Monday, September 5 Labor Day (School Closed)
Monday, September 26 Rosh Hashanah (School Closed)
Wednesday, October 5 Yom Kippur (School Closed)
Monday, October 10 Fall Break (School Closed)
Wednesday, November 2 PLUSS Day (School begins at 10:00)
Friday, November 4 All-School Professional Day (School Closed)
Wednesday-Friday, November 23-25 Thanksgiving Break (School Closed)
Monday, November 28 School reopens
Friday, December 16 Last Day of School before Winter Break
Saturday, December 17-Monday, January 2 Winter Break (School Closed)
Tuesday,  January 3 School reopens
Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King Day (School Closed)
Wednesday, February 1 PLUSS Day (School begins at 10:00)
Friday, February 17 All-School Professional Day (School Closed)
Monday, February 20 Presidents’ Day (School Closed)
Friday, March 10 Last Day of School before Spring Break
Saturday, March 11-Monday, March 20 Spring Break
Tuesday, March 21 School Reopens
Friday, April 7 Good Friday (School Closed)
Monday, April 10 All-School Professional Day (School Closed)
Wednesday, May 3 PLUSS Day (School begins at 10:00)
Monday, May 29 Memorial Day (School Closed)
Thursday, June 8 Last Day for Pre-K-4th Grades and 6th & 7th Grades

Friday, June 9
5th Grade Promotion; 8th Grade Meeting for Worship; Senior Awards Day
and Last Day for 9th-12th Grades

Tuesday, June 13 Graduation
173 Days - If we must make up missed school days, we would use Monday, March 20, Monday, April 10, and/or Monday, May 29.

*This calendar is subject to change*


